LAST
Althouse
Askew
Barksdale
Bauer
Brenner
Callahan
Cochran
Collier
Conte
Corliss
DeSilva
Detrick
Diebold
Dieter
Dufour
Edwards
Garfield
Hebert
Hine
Holbrook
Hollstein
Houtman
Martin
McNutt

FIRST
Tom

Tim
David
Jim
Elizabeth
Jeffrey
James
Robert
Maureen
Bruce
Annette
Robert
John
Dolly
Rose
Margo
Toby
David
Albert
W. Steven
Randy
Bauke
William

Marcia

UNOLS Council Meeting

March 21-22, 2007

Scripps Institution of Oceanography
La Jolla and Point Loma, CA

Attendees

Persons with names in bold only attended day one of the Council Meeting

AFFILIATION

Scripps Institution of Oceanography
Harbor Branch Oceanographic Inst.
PEO Ships

Virginia Institute of Marine Science
University of California at San Diego
University of Rhode Island
Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory
Oregon State University

Bermuda Institute of Ocean sciences

Duke University

University-National Oceanographic Laboratory System

Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory
National Science Foundation
Scripps Institution of Oceanography
University of Hawaii, HMRG
Romberg Tiburon Center
University of Rhode Island
University of South Florida
University of Wyoming

Maersk Line, Limited

Office of Naval Research
University of Washington

Monterey Bay Aquarium Research Institute

PHONE
(858) 534-1643

(772) 465-2400 X262

(202) 781-1270
(804) 684-7136
(858) 534-2841
(401) 874-6584
(845) 365-8396
(541) 737-4367
(508) 289-7744
(919) 684-2951
(401) 874-6827
(508) 289-3335
(845) 365-8524
(703) 292-7856
(858) 534-2841
(808) 956-5232
(415) 338-3713
(401) 874-6610
(813) 553-1161
(307) 766-2427
(703) 351-0127
(703) 696-4530
(206) 616-3998
(831) 775-1814

EMAIL

talthouse @ucsd.edu

taskew @hboi.edu
David.s.barksdale @navy.mil
bauer@vims.edu
shipsked@ucsd.edu
callahan @gso.uri.edu
jrc@ldeo.columbia.edu
rcollier @coas.oregonstate.edu
mconte@mbl.edu
bruce.corliss@duke.edu
office@unols.org
rdetrick@whoi.edu
johnd@]ldeo.columbia.edu
edieter@nsf.gov
shipsked@ucsd.edu
margo@soest.hawaii.edu
garfield @sfsu.edu
hebert@gso.uri.edu
hine@marine.usf.edu
steveh@uwyo.edu
rhollstein@mlInet.com
houtmab@onr.navy.mil
bmartin@u.washington.edu

menutt@mbari.org



Ortner
Perry
Pinkel
Prince
Reimers
Tryon
White
Whitledge
Willis

Winokur

Peter
Mary Jane
Rob

Mike
Clare
Michael
Elizabeth
Terry
Marc
Robert

UM/RSMAS

University of Maine

Scripps Institution of Oceanography - UCSD
University-National Oceanographic Laboratory System
Oregon State University

Scripps Institution of Oceanography

National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
University of Alaska at Fairbanks

Oregon State University

Oceanographer of the Navy - Code N7CT

(305) 421-4619
(207) 563-3146 X245
(858)534-2056
(831) 771-4410
(541) 737-2426
(858) 822-0591
(301) 713-7655
(907) 474-7229
(541) 737-4622
(202) 762-0247

portner@rsmas.miami.edu
perrymj@maine.edu
rpinkel@ucsd.edu
office@unols.org

creimers@ coas.oregonstate.edu
mtryon@ucsd.edu
elizabeth.white @noaa.gov
terry @ims.uaf.edu
willis@coas.oregonstate.edu

Robert.S.Winokur@navy.mil



